M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Fremd 36.550 o 39.400 2 33.400 s 30.800 (2) 142150
2 Barrington 37.050 «, 33.050 7y 35.050 «, 36.950 , 142.100
3 Conant 35.700 3 34.800 ; 33.700 » 36.300 », 140.500
4 Palatine 35.500 « 35.700 v, 33.650 s 35600 s 140.450
5 Rolling Meadows 34.200 », 34.000 s 34.250 o, 36.600 , 139.050
6 Buffalo Grove 34100 o 33.450 5 32.950 s 35650 sy 136.150
7 Schaumburg 34.700 s 34.150 » 33.350 7y 33.900 «v 136.100
8 PrOSpeCt 33.450 10 32.000 s 33.850 3 39.300 e 134.600
9 Hoffman Estates 34.500 ¢ 30.700 0 32.250 o 35.400 132.850
10 Hersey 33.750 ¢ 30.900 s 31.850 (1 35.250 ¢ 131.750
11 Elk Grove 31.200 1, 22.400 1, 24.750 iy 32.1850 ¢ 110.500
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School

Wednesday January 29,2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Katie Vessell
Sofia Presta

Elyssa Wuerffel
Leah Oyen
Lauren Tenbrunsel
Danielle Smith
Elly Nilsen
Kacey Tokunaga
Alexis Rothmeyer
Nicole Kane
Jocie Waddington
Alyssa Eckels
Sol Serratos
Abby Gallico
Dagmara Sobolak
Jade Moranetz
Broklynn Hextall
Emma Hupp
Riley Strahl
Julia Betts
Caitlin Widawski
Elhise Forsline
Sofia Rosenzweig
Elizabeth Berk
Julia Cunniff
Amelia Mazeikis
Chali Baumann
Hannah Baumeister
Hannah Greenspan
Lauren Bayer
Paige Biggs
Emily Zajac
Lillana Cabral
Rachel Ford
Lexie Mahony
Kayla Montemayor
Jada Starks

Yr.

School

Fremd
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Conant
Palatine
Fremd
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Palatine
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Barrington
Hersey
Prospect
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling

Vault Bars Beam

9.450
9.050
9.400
8.950
9.250
9.300
8.500
8.550
9.100
8.250
9.350
8.900
9.050
9.300
8.700
9.300
8.100
8.900
8.300
8.850
8.250
8.350
9.150
8.400
8.400
8.200
0.250
8.650
8.200
7.800
8.000
8.100
7.500
7.900
7.450
7.200
7.150

9.450
9.200
8.300
8.800
9.150
8.450
8.900
8.600
8.450
9.400
8.800
9.250
7.850
8.250
9.250
8.100
8.750
8.100
3.750
8.650
8.050
8.600
6.500
7.000
7.400
8.600
7.900
6.550
7.900
7.200
6.800
7.050
6.850
5.650
6.000
4.200
2.100

8.000
8.300
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.850
9.050
9.450
8.550
8.200
8.250
9.000
8.000
8.000
8.350
8.700
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.400
8.050
8.000
8.400
8.200
7.500
6.400
7.750
6.800
7.300
6.900
6.300
6.750
7.300
5.000
4.700
4.600

Floor
9.250
9.500
9.450
9.400
8.850
9.550
9.350
0.300
8.350
9.100
8.650
8.400
8.900
0.200
8.750
8.900
9.000
9.350
9.200
8.750
9.050
8.550
9.150
8.950
8.650
8.300
8.250
8.600
8.400
8.400
8.600
8.400
8.100
7.950
7.600
8.000
7.100

Score
36.150
36.050
35.950
35.950
35.950
35.900
35.600
35.500
35.350
35.300
35.000
34.800
34.800
34.750
34.700
34.650
34.550
34.450
34.300
34.250
33.750
33.550
32.800
32.750
32.650
32.600
31.800
31.550
31.300
30.700
30.300
29.850
29.200
28.800
26.050
24.100
20.950

Average

9.0375
9.0125
8.9875
8.9875
8.9875
8.9750
8.9000
8.8750
8.8375
8.8250
8.7500
8.7000
8.7000
8.6875
8.6750
8.6625
8.6375
8.6125
8.5750
8.5625
8.4375
8.3875
8.2000
8.1875
8.1625
8.1500
7.9500
7.8875
7.8250
7.6750
7.5750
7.4625
7.3000
7.2000
6.5125
6.0250
9.2375



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name YrT. School Ded. Score

1 Katie Vessell Fremd 0.00 9.450

2 Elyssa Wuerffel Hoffman Estates 0.00 9.400

3 Melina Moreno Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.350

3 Jocie Waddington Palatine 0.00 9.350

3 Brooke Husby Barrington 0.00 9.350

6 Abby Gallico Fremd 0.00 9.300

6 Danielle Smith Conant 0.00 9.300

; 6 Jade Moranetz Barrington 0.00 9.300
! 9 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 9.250
| 9 Lauren Tenbrunsel Barrington 0.00 9.250
| 11 oofla Rosenzweig Barrington 0.00 9.150
| 12 Alexis Rothmever Schaumburg 0.00 9.100
i 13 Sol Serratos Hoffman Estates 0.00 9.050
; 13 Softa Presta Conant 0.00 9.050
' 15 Sam Shirmer Fremd 0.00 9.000
16 LLeah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.950

17 Alyssa Eckels Palatine 0.00 8.900

17 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 8.900

19 Julia Betts Conant 0.00 8.850

20 Kailya Koyanagi Prospect 0.00 8.800

20 Ella Gray Frema 0.00 8.800

20 Alana Riemenschnieder Barrington 0.00 8.800

23 Emily Ziemba Palatine 0.00 8.750

, 24 Dagmara Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
; 25 Hannah Baumeister Elk Grove 0.00 8.650
' 26 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 8.550
i 27 Elly Nilsen Palatine 0.00 8.500
27 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 8.500

29 Sarah Taucher Conant 0.00 8.450

30 Julia Cunniff Prospect 0.00 8.400

30 Elizabeth Berk Hersey 0.00 8.400

32 Jenna Byrne Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.350

32 Elise Forsline Hersey 0.00 8.350

34 Riley Strahl Palatine 0.00 8.300

35 Caitlin Widawski Roliing Meadows 0.00 8.250

35 Nicole Kane Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.250

35 Anna Lang Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.250

38 Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.200

38 Hannah Greenspan Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200

40 Daniella Reyna Schaumburg 0.00 8.150

40 Jill Schmit Prospect 0.00 8.150

42 Emily Zajac Wheeling 0.00 8.100

42 Broklynn Hextall Roliing Meadows 0.00 8.100

i 42 Naiya Rooks Prospect 0.00 8.100
' 42 Taylor Woolsey Hersey 0.00 8.100
46 Nathaley Philemy Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.050

47 Paige Biggs Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000

48 Mallorie Page Schaumburg 0.00 7.950

49 Rachel Ford Elk Grove 0.00 7.900

o0 L auren Bayer Hersey 0.00 7.800

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Julia Fasick Prospect 0.00 7.500
51 Lillana Cabral Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.500
53 Lexie Mahony Elk Grove 0.00 7.450
54 Kayla Montemayor Elk Grove 0.00 7.200
55 Jada Starks Wheeling 0.00 7.150




M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr School Ded. Score
1 Katie Vessell Fremd 0.00 9.450
2 Nicole Kane Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.400
3 Ellie Marquis Barrington 0.00 9.300
4 Alyssa Eckels Palatine 0.00 9.250
4 Dagmara Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.250
6 Sofia Presta Conant (.00 9.200
7 lLauren Tenbrunsel Barrington 0.00 9.150
8 Sam Shirmer Fremd 0.00 9.100
9 Marina Andric Prospect 0.00 8.900
9 Elly Nilsen Palatine 0.00 8.900
11 Jocie Waddington Palatine 0.00 8.800
11 Leah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.800
13 Broklynn Hextall Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.750
13 Riley Strahi Palatine 0.00 8.750
15 Donna Rose Reyna Schaumburg 0.00 8.650
15 Julia Betts Conant 0.00 8.650
17 Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
17 Elise Forsline Hersey 0.00 8.600
17 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 8.600

20 Lea Faouaz Conant 0.00 8.500
21 Alexis Rothmeyer Schaumburg 0.00 8.450
21 Delaney Nash Schaumburg 0.00 8.450
21 Danielle Smith Conant 0.00 8.450
24 Sam Morgensen Palatine 0.00 8.300
24 Elyssa Wuerftel Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.300
26 Abby Gallico Fremd 0.00 8.250
27 Julia Grzesik Conant 0.00 8.150
28 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 8.100
28 Jade Moranetz Barrington 0.00 8.100
30 Caitlin Widawski Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.050
31 Jill Schmit FProspect 0.00 8.000
32 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 7.900
32 Ella Gray Fremd 0.00 7.900
32 Hannah Greenspan Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
35 Sol Serratos Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.850
36 Jenna Byrne Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
37 Abby Adams Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.750
38 Anya Soriano Prospect 0.00 7.700
38 Hunter Freye Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.700
40 Iskra Popova Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
41 Julia Cunnift Prospect 0.00 7.400
42 Lauren Bayer Hersey 0.00 7.200
43 Emily Zajac Wheeling 0.00 7.050
44 Elizabeth Berk Hersey 0.00 7.000
45 Liliana Cabral Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.850
46 Paige Biggs Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.800
47 Hannah Baumeister Elk Grove 0.00 6.550
48 Sofia Rosenzweig Barrington 0.00 6.500
49 Janet Dimitrov Hersey 0.00 6.350
50 Ashley Diaz Barrington 0.00 6.300

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Lexie Mahony Elk Grove 0.00 6.000
52 Naiya Rooks Prospect 0.00 5.800
53 Rachel Ford Elk Grove 0.00 5.650
54 Kayla Montemayor Eik Grove 0.00 4.200
55 Jada Starks Wheeling 0.00 2.100
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name Yr. School
Alexis Rothmeyer Schaumburg
Ellie Marquis Barrington
Kacey Tokunaga Fremd
Kaiya Koyanag! Prospect
Sol Serratos Hoffman Estates
Alana Riemenschnieder Barrington
Elly Nilsen Palatine
Elyssa Wuerffel Hoffman Estates
Mikaela Kaminski Conant
L.eah Oyen Buffalo Grove

Broklynn Hextall Rolling Meadows

Lauren Tenbrunsel Barrington
Marina Andric Prospect
Melina Moreno Rolling Meadows
Danielle Smith Conant

Nicole Kane
Anna Lang
Caitlin Widawski

Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows

Elizabeth Berk Hersey
Emily Ziemba Palatine
Cate Banzen Fremd
Jade Moranetz Barrington
Donna Rose Reyna Schaumburg
Sofia Presta Conant
Alyssa Eckels Palatine
Julia Cunniff Prospect
Jocie Waddington Palatine
Delaney Nash Schaumburg
Emma Hupp Hersey
Riley Strahl Palatine
Elise Forsline Hersey
Anya Soriano Prospect
Abby Gallico Fremd
Katie Vessell Fremd
Julia Betts Conant
Dagmara Sobolak Buffalo Grove
Sofla Rosenzweig Barrington
Hannah Baumeister Elk Grove
Catherine Grabowy Prospect
Sarah Taucher Conant

Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates

Hannah Fricke
Hunter Freye

Gina Aretos Fremd
Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg
Lauren Bayer Hersey
Rachel Ford Elk Grove
Taylor Woolsey Hersey
Jenna Byrne Rolling Meadows
Paige Biggs Hoffman Estates

Hannah Greenspan Buffalo Grove

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name Yr. School
Liliana Cabral Hoffman Estates
Chali Baumann Schaumburg
Emily Zajac Wheeling
Lexie Mahony Elk Grove
Kavla Montemayor Elk Grove

Jada Starks Wheeling

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wednesday January 29,2020

Score
9.450
9.100
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
3.200
3.200
3.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
3.000
8.000
8.000
8.000
38.000
8.000
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.050
6.900
6.800

Wednesday January 29,2020

Score
6.750
65.400
6.300
5.000
4.700
4.600



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by. Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Danielle Smith Conant 0.00 9.550
2 Sofia Presta Conant 0.00 9.500
2 Ellie Marquis Barrington 0.00 9.500
4 Melina Moreno Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.450
4 Elyssa Wuerffel Hoffman Estates 0.00 9.450
6 Leah Oyen Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.400
6 Brooke Husby Barrington 0.00 9.400
8 Elly Nilsen Palatine 0.00 9.350
8 Emma Hupp Hersey 0.00 9.350
10 Kacey Tokunaga Fremd 0.00 9.300
11 Katie Vessell Fremd 0.00 9.250
12 Ritley Strahl Palatine 0.00 9.200
12 Abby Gallico Fremd 0.00 9.200
14 Sofia Rosenzweig Barrington 0.00 9.150
15 Nicole Kane Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.100
15 Kaiya Koyanagi Prospect 0.00 9.100
17 Caitlin Widawski Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.050
17 Sam Shirmer Fremd 0.00 9.050
19 Brokiynn Hextall Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.000
19 Marina Andric Prospect 0.00 9.000
19 Ella Gray Fremd 0.00 9.000
22 Elizabeth Berk Hersey 0.00 8.950
23 Roula Zervos Rolliing Meadows 0.00 8.900
23 Sol Serratos Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.900
23 Jade Moranetz Barrington 0.00 8.900
26 Lauren Tenbrunsel Barrington 0.00 8.850
27 Anna Lang Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.800
28 Julia Betts Conant 0.00 8.750
28 Dagmara Sobolak Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.750
30 Hannah Fricke Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
31 Mallorie Page Schaumburg 0.00 8.650
31 Julia Cunniff Prospect 0.00 8.650
31 Jocie Waddington Palatine 0.00 8.650
34 Donna Rose Reyna Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
34 Paige Biggs Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.600
34 Hannah Baumeister Elk Grove 0.00 8.600
37 Jill Schmit Prospect 0.00 8.550
37 Elise Forsline Hersey 0.00 8.550
39 Allegra Chapp Conant 0.00 8.500
40 Hunter Freye Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.450
41 Emily Zajac Wheeling 0.00 8.400
41 Alyssa Eckeis Palatine 0.00 8.400
41 Emity Ziemba Paiatine 0.00 8.400
41 Lauren Bayer Hersey 0.00 8.400
41 Hannah Greenspan Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
46 Alexis Rothmeyer Schaumburg 0.00 8.350
47 Amelia Mazeikis Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
48 Chali Baumann Schaumburg 0.00 8.250
49 Mikaela Kaminski Conant 0.00 8.200
50 Catherine Grabowy Prospect 0.00 8.100

M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Barrington High School Wednesday January 29,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Qcore
50 Liliana Cabral Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.100
52 Kayla Montemayor Elk Grove 0.00 8.000
53 Rachel Ford Elk Grove 0.00 7.950
54 Taylor Woolsey Hersey 0.00 7.800
55 Lexie Mahony Elk Grove 0.00 7.600
56 Jada Starks Wheeling 0.00 7.100



